
GOVT. OF NCT OF DELHI
OFFICE OF THE ADDITIONAL DISTRICT MAGISTRATE (NORTH EAST)

D.C. OFFICE COMPLEX, NAND NAGRI, DELHI

No.F.ADM(NE)/LR/2010/ ~z.b - S2:t-

To

" •••. -ro ..

f:- r;'\ l.,\.J ~ I,,;osDC (WEST)
OLD MIDDLE SCHOOL BUILDING
RAMPURA, DELHI-110035

1 \

\ D'/ NO ..=~~!~':::~.::":..J
·.¥._u~ ••,~_,, __·_·,,-

Sub:- Extension of contract of Data Entry Operator under DLRC project.

Sir,

With reference to above subject, it is requested to extend the contract
of Data Entry Operator under DLRC Project for one year from 01/04/2010
to 31/03/2011.

The period of Data Entry Operator had been expired on 31/11/2009.
Due to'non availability of Data Entry Operator the updation of Land Records
computerization is being hampered.

Yours faithfully,

~~~O\~".
(A.K. KAUSHAL)

ADM (NORTH-EAST)

Encl: as above.

It is requested that two operators one for Hindi and another for English

\. '\.. fay be provided for the ,p.ending work of ROR."r~\'\ \V\ _

. ~A r J.];le required report is attached as enclosure.
,·tf.rW /1~'

No.F.ADM(NE)/LR/20 10/ Dated:

~
r~\~

(A.K. KAUSHAL)
ADM (NORTH EAST)

C~y to:-.!/ ADM (HQ), Div. Com. Office, 5 Sham Nath Marg, Delhi.


